= ROVINCE FASHION GROUP

Rovince Fashion
Tijvoortsebaan 8K
5051 HJ Goirle

Date: 04-12-2024

Dear Sir or Madam,

We hereby confirm that the products listed in the appendix that we sell to Oregon Tool GmbH
comply with the VO Product Safety Regulation (EU) 2023/988 (GPSR).

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Kind regards,
Marcel Maes

Rovince Fashion, Tijvoortsebaan 8K, 5051 HJ, Goirle
Email: info@rovincefashiongroup.com — Tel: 0031-137854559
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= ROVINCE FASHION GROUP

Rovince Fashion

Tijvoortsebaan 8K

5051 HJ Goirle

Datum: 04-12-2024

Hiermit bestatigen wir, dass die im Anhang aufgefuhrten Produkte, die wir an die Oregon Tool
GmbH verkaufen, der Produktsicherheitsverordnung VO (EU) 2023/988 (GPSR) entsprechen.

Sollten Sie weitere Fragen haben, zdgern Sie bitte nicht, uns zu kontaktieren.

Mit freundlichen GruBen,
Marcel Maes

Rovince Fashion, Tijvoortsebaan 8K, 5051 HJ, Goirle
Email: info@rovincefashiongroup.com — Tel: 0031-137854559
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= ROVINCE FASHION GROUP

Rovince Fashion
Tijvoortsebaan 8K
5051 HJ Goirle

Date: 04-12-2024

Cher Monsieur ou Madame,

Nous confirmons par la présente que les produits répertoriés dans 'annexe que nous vendons a
Oregon Tool GmbH sont conformes au reglement sur la sécurité des produits VO (UE) 2023/988
(GPSR).

Sivous avez des questions, n'hésitez pas a nous contacter.

Cordialement,
Marcel Maes

Rovince Fashion, Tijvoortsebaan 8K, 5051 HJ, Goirle
Email: info@rovincefashiongroup.com — Tel: 0031-137854559
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= ROVINCE FASHION GROUP

Rovince Fashion
Tijvoortsebaan 8K
5051 HJ Goirle

Datum: 04-12-2024

Beste Dames en heren,

Hierbij bevestigen wij dat de in de bijlage genoemde producten die wij aan Oregon Tool GmbH
verkopen, voldoen aan de Productveiligheidsverordening VO (EU) 2023/988 (GPSR).

Indien u nog vragen heeft dan vernemen wij die graag van u.

Met vriendelijk groet,
Marcel Maes

Rovince Fashion, Tijvoortsebaan 8K, 5051 HJ, Goirle
Email: info@rovincefashiongroup.com — Tel: 0031-137854559
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KOX ROVINCE
Material number Material number
XX78221-48 104.004.148
XX78221-50 104.004.150
XX78221-52 104.004.152
XX78221-54 104.004.154
XX78221-56 104.004.156
XX78221-58 104.004.158
XX78221-60 104.004.160
XX78222-48 104.017.148
XX78222-50 104.017.150
XX78222-52 104.017.152
XX78222-54 104.017.154
XX78222-56 104.017.156
XX78222-58 104.017.158
XX78222-60 104.017.160
XX78208-48 104.006.148
XX78208-50 104.006.150
XX78208-52 104.006.152
XX78208-54 104.006.154
XX78208-56 104.006.156
XX78208-58 104.006.158
XX78208-60 104.006.160
XX76138-01 106.003.102
XX76138-02 106.003.103
XX76138-03 106.003.104
XX76138-04 106.003.105
XX76138-05 106.003.106
XX76138-06 106.003.107
XX76139-01 112.002.102
XX76139-02 112.002.103
XX76139-03 112.002.104
XX76139-04 112.002.105
XX76139-05 112.002.106
XX76139-06 112.002.107
XX77190-01 108.002.102
XX77190-02 108.002.103
XX77190-03 108.002.104
XX77190-04 108.002.105
XX77190-05 108.002.106
XX77190-06 108.002.107
XX77174-01 117.001.102
XX77174-02 117.001.103
XX77174-03 117.001.104
XX77174-04 117.001.105
XX77174-05 117.001.106
XX77175-01 117.002.102
XX77175-03 117.002.104
XX77175-05 117.002.106
XX76137-01 GR.12.01.98-104
XX76137-02 GR.12.01.110-116
XX76137-03 GR.12.01.122-128
XX76137-04 GR.12.01.134-140
XX76137-05 GR.12.01.146-152

Material description
EN

ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN

TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK

TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK

TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK

TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK

TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK

TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK

TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK

COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN

COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN

COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN

COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN

COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN

COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN

ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN S
POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN M
POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN L
POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN XL
POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN2XL
POLO LONGSLEEVE WORKERLINE BLACK, S
POLO LONGSLEEVE WORKERLINE BLACK, L
POLO LONGSLEEVE WORKERLINE BLACK, 2XL
GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS
GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS
GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS
GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS
GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS

Rovince Fashion, Tijvoortsebaan 8K, 5051 HJ, Goirle
Email: info@rovincefashiongroup.com - Tel: 0031-137854559



XX71507

XX78219-01
XX78219-02
XX78219-03
XX78219-04
XX78219-05
XX78220-01
XX78220-02
XX78220-03
XX78220-04
XX78220-05
XX76136-01
XX76136-02
XX76136-03
XX76136-04
XX76136-05
XX71508-39
XX71508-43
XX71508-47
XX77191-01
XX77191-02
XX77191-03
XX77191-04
XX77191-05
XX77192-01
XX77192-02
XX77192-03
XX77192-04
XX77192-05
XX71509-23
XX71509-27
XX71509-31
XX71509-35
XX71510-23
XX71510-27
XX71510-31
XX71510-35
XX76157-01
XX76157-02
XX76157-03
XX76157-04
XX76157-05
XX76157-06
XX76158-01
XX76158-02
XX76158-03
XX76158-04
XX76158-05
XX76158-06
XX76159-01
XX76159-02
XX76159-03
XX76159-04

101.003.300 Gaiter
Ergoline
GR.04.01.98-104
GR.04.01.110-116
GR.04.01.122-138
GR.04.01.134-140
GR.04.01.146-152
GR.04.02.98-104
GR.04.02.110-116
GR.04.02.122-128
GR.04.02.134-140
GR.04.02.146-152
GR.06.01.98-104
GR.06.01.110-116
GR.06.01.122-128
GR.06.01.134-140
GR.06.01.146-152
103.001.304
103.001.305
103.001.306
GR.13.01.98-104
GR.13.01.110-116
GR.13.01.122-128
GR.13.01.134-140
GR.13.01.146-152
GR.13.02.98-104
GR.13.02.110-116
GR.13.02.122-128
GR.13.02.134-140
GR.13.02.146-152
GR.03.01.23-26
GR.03.01.27-30
GR.03.01.31-34
GR.03.01.35-38
GR.03.02.23-26
GR.03.02.27-30
GR.03.02.31-34
GR.03.02.35-38
106.007.102
106.007.103
106.007.104
106.007.105
106.007.106
106.007.107
105.004.102
105.004.103
105.004.104
105.004.105
105.004.106
105.004.107
114.001.102
114.001.103
114.001.104
114.001.105

ERGOLINE GAITER GREEN

GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
SHIELD SOCKS GREEN 39 - 42
SHIELD SOCKS GREEN 43 - 46
SHIELD SOCKS GREEN 47 - 49
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS NAVY
GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS NAVY
GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS NAVY
GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS NAVY
GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS GREY
GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS GREY
GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS GREY
GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS GREY
Flexline Fleecejacket Men

Flexline Fleecejacket Men

Flexline Fleecejacket Men

Flexline Fleecejacket Men

Flexline Fleecejacket Men

Flexline Fleecejacket Men

Ergoline Padded Jacket Men

Ergoline Padded Jacket Men

Ergoline Padded Jacket Men

Ergoline Padded Jacket Men

Ergoline Padded Jacket Men

Ergoline Padded Jacket Men

Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men

Rovince Fashion, Tijvoortsebaan 8K, 5051 HJ, Goirle
Email: info@rovincefashiongroup.com - Tel: 0031-137854559



XX76159-05
XX76159-06
XX77196-01
XX77196-02
XX77196-03
XX77196-04
XX77196-05
XX77196-06
XX77197-01
XX77197-02
XX77197-03
XX77197-04
XX77197-05
XX77197-06
XX78227-48
XX78227-50
XX78227-52
XX78227-54
XX78227-56
XX78227-58
XX78227-60
XX78227-62
XX78227-64

114.001.106
114.001.107
118.001.102
118.001.103
118.001.104
118.001.105
118.001.106
118.001.107
118.002.102
118.002.103
118.002.104
118.002.105
118.002.106
118.002.107
104.021.148
104.021.150
104.021.152
104.021.154
104.021.156
104.021.158
104.021.160
104.021.162
104.021.164

Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
Ergoline Trousers Outdoor

Ergoline Trousers Outdoor

Ergoline Trousers Outdoor

Ergoline Trousers Outdoor

Ergoline Trousers Outdoor

Ergoline Trousers Outdoor

Ergoline Trousers Outdoor

Ergoline Trousers Outdoor

Ergoline Trousers Outdoor

Rovince Fashion, Tijvoortsebaan 8K, 5051 HJ, Goirle
Email: info@rovincefashiongroup.com - Tel: 0031-137854559



