



ROVINCE FASHION GROUP

Passion for private labels

Rovince Fashion
Tijvoortsebaan 8K
5051 HJ Goirle

Date: 04-12-2024

Dear Sir or Madam,

We hereby confirm that the products listed in the appendix that we sell to Oregon Tool GmbH comply with the VO Product Safety Regulation (EU) 2023/988 (GPSR).

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Kind regards,
Marcel Maes



ROVINCE FASHION GROUP

Passion for private labels

Rovince Fashion
Tijvoortsebaan 8K
5051 HJ Goirle

Datum: 04-12-2024

Hiermit bestätigen wir, dass die im Anhang aufgeführten Produkte, die wir an die Oregon Tool GmbH verkaufen, der Produktsicherheitsverordnung VO (EU) 2023/988 (GPSR) entsprechen.

Sollten Sie weitere Fragen haben, zögern Sie bitte nicht, uns zu kontaktieren.

Mit freundlichen Grüßen,
Marcel Maes



ROVINCE FASHION GROUP

Passion for private labels

Rovince Fashion
Tijvoortsebaan 8K
5051 HJ Goirle

Date: 04-12-2024

Cher Monsieur ou Madame,

Nous confirmons par la présente que les produits répertoriés dans l'annexe que nous vendons à Oregon Tool GmbH sont conformes au règlement sur la sécurité des produits VO (UE) 2023/988 (GPSR).

Si vous avez des questions, n'hésitez pas à nous contacter.

Cordialement,
Marcel Maes



ROVINCE FASHION GROUP

Passion for private labels

Rovince Fashion
Tijvoortsebaan 8K
5051 HJ Goirle

Datum: 04-12-2024

Beste Dames en heren,

Hierbij bevestigen wij dat de in de bijlage genoemde producten die wij aan Oregon Tool GmbH verkopen, voldoen aan de Productveiligheidsverordening VO (EU) 2023/988 (GPSR).

Indien u nog vragen heeft dan vernemen wij die graag van u.

Met vriendelijk groet,
Marcel Maes

KOX Material number	ROVINCE Material number	Material description EN
XX78221-48	104.004.148	ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78221-50	104.004.150	ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78221-52	104.004.152	ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78221-54	104.004.154	ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78221-56	104.004.156	ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78221-58	104.004.158	ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78221-60	104.004.160	ERGOLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78222-48	104.017.148	FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78222-50	104.017.150	FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78222-52	104.017.152	FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78222-54	104.017.154	FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78222-56	104.017.156	FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78222-58	104.017.158	FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78222-60	104.017.160	FLEXLINE TROUSER MEN GREEN
XX78208-48	104.006.148	TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK
XX78208-50	104.006.150	TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK
XX78208-52	104.006.152	TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK
XX78208-54	104.006.154	TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK
XX78208-56	104.006.156	TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK
XX78208-58	104.006.158	TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK
XX78208-60	104.006.160	TROUSERS DUOFIT GREEN/BLACK
XX76138-01	106.003.102	COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN
XX76138-02	106.003.103	COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN
XX76138-03	106.003.104	COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN
XX76138-04	106.003.105	COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN
XX76138-05	106.003.106	COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN
XX76138-06	106.003.107	COARSE FLEECE MEN GREEN
XX76139-01	112.002.102	ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
XX76139-02	112.002.103	ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
XX76139-03	112.002.104	ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
XX76139-04	112.002.105	ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
XX76139-05	112.002.106	ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
XX76139-06	112.002.107	ERGOLINE SOFTSHELL JACKET GREEN
XX77190-01	108.002.102	ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
XX77190-02	108.002.103	ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
XX77190-03	108.002.104	ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
XX77190-04	108.002.105	ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
XX77190-05	108.002.106	ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
XX77190-06	108.002.107	ERGOLINE-PULLOVER WITH ZIPPER GREEN
XX77174-01	117.001.102	POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN S
XX77174-02	117.001.103	POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN M
XX77174-03	117.001.104	POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN L
XX77174-04	117.001.105	POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN XL
XX77174-05	117.001.106	POLO LONGSLEEVE ERGOLINE BAMBOO GREEN2XL
XX77175-01	117.002.102	POLO LONGSLEEVE WORKERLINE BLACK, S
XX77175-03	117.002.104	POLO LONGSLEEVE WORKERLINE BLACK, L
XX77175-05	117.002.106	POLO LONGSLEEVE WORKERLINE BLACK, 2XL
XX76137-01	GR.12.01.98-104	GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS
XX76137-02	GR.12.01.110-116	GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS
XX76137-03	GR.12.01.122-128	GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS
XX76137-04	GR.12.01.134-140	GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS
XX76137-05	GR.12.01.146-152	GRIZZLY MONTREAL SOFTSHELL KIDS

XX71507	101.003.300 Gaiter Ergoline	ERGOLINE GAITER GREEN
XX78219-01	GR.04.01.98-104	GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
XX78219-02	GR.04.01.110-116	GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
XX78219-03	GR.04.01.122-138	GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
XX78219-04	GR.04.01.134-140	GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
XX78219-05	GR.04.01.146-152	GRIZZLY TORONTO TROUSERS KIDS
XX78220-01	GR.04.02.98-104	GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
XX78220-02	GR.04.02.110-116	GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
XX78220-03	GR.04.02.122-128	GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
XX78220-04	GR.04.02.134-140	GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
XX78220-05	GR.04.02.146-152	GRIZZLY MONTREAL TROUSERS KIDS
XX76136-01	GR.06.01.98-104	GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
XX76136-02	GR.06.01.110-116	GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
XX76136-03	GR.06.01.122-128	GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
XX76136-04	GR.06.01.134-140	GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
XX76136-05	GR.06.01.146-152	GRIZZLY TORONTO FLEECE JACKET KIDS
XX71508-39	103.001.304	SHIELD SOCKS GREEN 39 - 42
XX71508-43	103.001.305	SHIELD SOCKS GREEN 43 - 46
XX71508-47	103.001.306	SHIELD SOCKS GREEN 47 - 49
XX77191-01	GR.13.01.98-104	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
XX77191-02	GR.13.01.110-116	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
XX77191-03	GR.13.01.122-128	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
XX77191-04	GR.13.01.134-140	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
XX77191-05	GR.13.01.146-152	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS GREY
XX77192-01	GR.13.02.98-104	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
XX77192-02	GR.13.02.110-116	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
XX77192-03	GR.13.02.122-128	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
XX77192-04	GR.13.02.134-140	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
XX77192-05	GR.13.02.146-152	GRIZZLY LAVAL T-SHIRT KIDS
XX71509-23	GR.03.01.23-26	GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS NAVY
XX71509-27	GR.03.01.27-30	GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS NAVY
XX71509-31	GR.03.01.31-34	GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS NAVY
XX71509-35	GR.03.01.35-38	GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS NAVY
XX71510-23	GR.03.02.23-26	GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS GREY
XX71510-27	GR.03.02.27-30	GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS GREY
XX71510-31	GR.03.02.31-34	GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS GREY
XX71510-35	GR.03.02.35-38	GRIZZLY ALASKA SOCKS KIDS GREY
XX76157-01	106.007.102	Flexline Fleecejacket Men
XX76157-02	106.007.103	Flexline Fleecejacket Men
XX76157-03	106.007.104	Flexline Fleecejacket Men
XX76157-04	106.007.105	Flexline Fleecejacket Men
XX76157-05	106.007.106	Flexline Fleecejacket Men
XX76157-06	106.007.107	Flexline Fleecejacket Men
XX76158-01	105.004.102	Ergoline Padded Jacket Men
XX76158-02	105.004.103	Ergoline Padded Jacket Men
XX76158-03	105.004.104	Ergoline Padded Jacket Men
XX76158-04	105.004.105	Ergoline Padded Jacket Men
XX76158-05	105.004.106	Ergoline Padded Jacket Men
XX76158-06	105.004.107	Ergoline Padded Jacket Men
XX76159-01	114.001.102	Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
XX76159-02	114.001.103	Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
XX76159-03	114.001.104	Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
XX76159-04	114.001.105	Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men

XX76159-05	114.001.106	Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
XX76159-06	114.001.107	Ergoline Padded Bodywarmer Men
XX77196-01	118.001.102	Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
XX77196-02	118.001.103	Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
XX77196-03	118.001.104	Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
XX77196-04	118.001.105	Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
XX77196-05	118.001.106	Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
XX77196-06	118.001.107	Ergoline T-shirt short sleeve
XX77197-01	118.002.102	Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
XX77197-02	118.002.103	Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
XX77197-03	118.002.104	Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
XX77197-04	118.002.105	Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
XX77197-05	118.002.106	Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
XX77197-06	118.002.107	Ergoline T-shirt long sleeve Bamboo
XX78227-48	104.021.148	Ergoline Trousers Outdoor
XX78227-50	104.021.150	Ergoline Trousers Outdoor
XX78227-52	104.021.152	Ergoline Trousers Outdoor
XX78227-54	104.021.154	Ergoline Trousers Outdoor
XX78227-56	104.021.156	Ergoline Trousers Outdoor
XX78227-58	104.021.158	Ergoline Trousers Outdoor
XX78227-60	104.021.160	Ergoline Trousers Outdoor
XX78227-62	104.021.162	Ergoline Trousers Outdoor
XX78227-64	104.021.164	Ergoline Trousers Outdoor